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1 B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) Humanities 116305 '202101024020334 Legal History 19605304 Sem-3 80 28 28 33 Change

2 B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) Humanities 126376 '202301058065738 Political Science-III 23605302 Sem-3 80 32 24 32 Change

3 B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) Humanities 126431 '202201058045136 Administrative Law 19605602 Sem-6 80 32 32 30 No Change

4 B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) Humanities 126453 '202201058045182 Interpretation of Statutes and Principles of Legislation 19605704 Sem-7 80 32 24 25 No Change

5 B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) Humanities 126453 '202201058045182 Penology & Victimology 19605706 Sem-7 80 32 31 33 No Change

6 B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) Humanities 126517 '202101058021014 Law of Crimes-I (Penal Code) 19605504 Sem-5 80 32 32 36 Change

7 B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) Humanities 134935 '202201080040938 Labour and Industrial Law - II 19605703 Sem-7 80 32 39 40 No Change

8 B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) Humanities 134942 '202201080041141 Penology & Victimology 19605706 Sem-7 80 32 30 34 Change

9 B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) Humanities 134959 '202201080043543 Law of Contracts 19605501 Sem-5 80 32 32 22 No Change

10 B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) Humanities 134964 '202201080043755 Penology & Victimology 19605706 Sem-7 80 32 32 37 Change

11 B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) Humanities 134970 '202201080044352 Labour and Industrial Law - II 19605703 Sem-7 80 32 32 28 No Change

12 B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) Humanities 134998 '202101080020292 Bharatiya Nagrik Suraksha Sanhita 2023 (BNSS) 19605906 Sem-9 80 32 33 32 No Change

13 B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) Humanities 135010 '202101080020350 Bharatiya Nagrik Suraksha Sanhita 2023 (BNSS) 19605906 Sem-9 80 32 32 32 No Change

14 B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) Humanities 135022 '202101080020365 Family Law - II 19605801 Sem-8 80 32 25 37 Change

15 B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) Humanities 135038 '202201080044544 Civil Procedure Code and Limitation Act 19605903 Sem-9 80 32 25 33 Change

16 B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) Humanities 135046 '2020032500191387 Professional Ethic & Professional Accounting System (Clinical Course) 19605803 Sem-8 80 32 19 22 No Change

17 Bachelor of Architecture (with credits) Sci and Tech 161203 '2020032500170387 Project Management 21 AR9-03 Sem-9 70 31 25 25 No Change

18 Bachelor of Education (with Credits) IDS 161299 '202201034046220 Gender,School and Society 19502401 Sem-4 40 16 15 16 Change

19 Bachelor of Education (with Credits) IDS 175749 '202301032074953 Gender,School and Society BED2401 Sem-4 40 16 14 14 No Change

20 Bachelor of Pharmacy (with credit) Sci and Tech 109790 '202201101046236 Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry-III 801401 Sem-4 75 50 33 38 Change

21 Bachelor of Pharmacy (with credit) Sci and Tech 109819 '202201101046326 Pharmaceutical Engineering 801304 Sem-3 75 50 32 31 No Change

22 Bachelor of Pharmacy (with credit) Sci and Tech 176529 '202201018046441 Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry-I 801405 Sem-4 75 50 30 37 Change

23 Bachelor of Pharmacy (with credit) Sci and Tech 176539 '202201018046510 Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry-III 801401 Sem-4 75 50 34 30 No Change

24 Bachelor of Pharmacy (with credit) Sci and Tech 176606 '202301018068944 Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry-I 801405 Sem-4 75 50 31 33 Change

25 Bachelor of Pharmacy (with credit) Sci and Tech 176622 '202301018068984 Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry-III 801401 Sem-4 75 50 29 21 No Change

26 Bachelor of Pharmacy (with credit) Sci and Tech 176645 '202301018069055 Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry-III 801401 Sem-4 75 50 24 32 No Change

27 Bachelor of Pharmacy (with credit) Sci and Tech 182199 '202201060046286 Instrumental Methods of Analysis 801701 Sem-7 75 50 41 58 Change

28 Bachelor of Pharmacy (with credit) Sci and Tech 182214 '202201060046319 Instrumental Methods of Analysis 801701 Sem-7 75 50 21 33 Change

29 Bachelor of Pharmacy (with credit) Sci and Tech 182247 '202301060070842 Instrumental Methods of Analysis 801701 Sem-7 75 50 22 31 Change

30 Bachelor of Pharmacy (with credit) Sci and Tech 185229 '2024032500024172 Biochemistry 801205 Sem-2 75 50 32 25 No Change

31 Bachelor of Pharmacy (with credit) Sci and Tech 185324 '2024032500024297 Biochemistry 801205 Sem-2 75 50 35 29 No Change

32 Bachelor of Pharmacy (with credit) Sci and Tech 185338 '2024032500024311 Biochemistry 801205 Sem-2 75 50 36 30 No Change

33 Bachelor of Pharmacy (with credit) Sci and Tech 185371 '2024032500024344 Biochemistry 801205 Sem-2 75 50 32 35 Change

34 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Civil Engineering 132876 '202301052070215 Design of Steel Structures CIVPCC-07 Sem-5 70 28 20 28 Change

35 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Civil Engineering 132893 '2024032500022647 Operation Research MECHMDM-03B Sem-5 70 28 23 32 Change

36 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Civil Engineering 132906 '2024032500022660 Design of Steel Structures CIVPCC-07 Sem-5 70 28 20 21 No Change

37 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Civil Engineering 159548 '202301072068565 Design of Steel Structures CIVPCC-07 Sem-5 70 28 19 28 Change

38 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Civil Engineering 159559 '202301072068763 Design of Steel Structures CIVPCC-07 Sem-5 70 28 16 28 Change

39 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Civil Engineering 159567 '202301072068839 Design of Steel Structures CIVPCC-07 Sem-5 70 28 18 24 Change

40 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Civil Engineering 159577 '202301072069306 Geotechnical Engineering CIVPCC-09 Sem-5 70 28 14 25 No Change

41 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Civil Engineering 159596 '2024032500022730 Design of Steel Structures CIVPCC-07 Sem-5 70 28 26 21 No Change

42 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Civil Engineering 159613 '2024032500022747 Design of Steel Structures CIVPCC-07 Sem-5 70 28 25 28 Change

43 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Civil Engineering 159726 '2021032500005543 Design of Steel Structures BTN01501 Sem-5 70 28 20 15 No Change

44 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Civil Engineering 182655 '202301053067633 Design of Steel Structures CIVPCC-07 Sem-5 70 28 44 60 Change

45 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Civil Engineering 182655 '202301053067633 Transportation Engineering CIVPCC-08 Sem-5 70 28 49 63 Change

46 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Civil Engineering 182713 '202301053068177 Design of Steel Structures CIVPCC-07 Sem-5 70 28 21 35 Change

47 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Civil Engineering 182713 '202301053068177 Object Oriented Modelling and Design CSEMDM-03B Sem-5 70 28 39 44 Change
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48 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Civil Engineering 182720 '202301053068204 Design of Steel Structures CIVPCC-07 Sem-5 70 28 17 19 No Change

49 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Civil Engineering 182734 '202301053068247 Design of Steel Structures CIVPCC-07 Sem-5 70 28 19 36 Change

50 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Civil Engineering 182808 '2024032500023126 Design of Steel Structures CIVPCC-07 Sem-5 70 28 18 30 Change

51 LL.B.(Three Year)  (with Credits) Humanities 116042 '202301024065699 Administrative Law 23602202 Sem-2 80 32 10 13 No Change

52 LL.B.(Three Year)  (with Credits) Humanities 116042 '202301024065699 Principles of Taxation Law 23602504 Sem-5 80 32 24 15 No Change

53 LL.B.(Three Year)  (with Credits) Humanities 116074 '202301024070802 Company Law 23602505 Sem-5 80 32 24 35 Change

54 LL.B.(Three Year)  (with Credits) Humanities 116077 '202301024070817 Jurisprudence 23602301 Sem-3 80 32 23 17 No Change

55 LL.B.(Three Year)  (with Credits) Humanities 126133 '202301058072228 Jurisprudence 23602301 Sem-3 80 32 23 32 Change

56 Master of Business Administration (With Credit) Com and Mgnt 175870 '2024032500019279 Financial Management 20407202 Sem-2 80 32 23 26 Change

57 Master of Commerce (with Credit) Com and Mgnt 186226 '2025032500005614 Advanced Accountancy Paper-I MCOM0101 Sem-1 60 24 21 32 Change

58 Master of Commerce (with Credit) Com and Mgnt 186226 '2025032500005614 Research Methodology MCOM0121 Sem-1 60 24 16 16 No Change

59 Master of Computer Applications (With Credit) Sci and Tech 145199 '202301094070895 Dot NET Technology MCA01301 Sem-3 80 32 23 29 Change

60 Master of Science (with Credit) Organic Chemistry 105513 '2024032500013623 Advanced Spectroscopic Methods 2326301 Sem-3 60 24 16 14 No Change

61 Master of Science (with Credit) Organic Chemistry 144746 '2024032500003635 Advanced Spectroscopic Methods 2326301 Sem-3 60 24 14 24 Change

62 Master of Science (with Credit) Organic Chemistry 144774 '2024032500019259 Advanced Organic Chemistry 2326306 Sem-3 60 24 14 24 Change

63 Master of Science (with Credit) Computer Science 144872 '2024032500002270 Java Programming 2318201 Sem-2 60 24 20 16 No Change

64 Master of Science (with Credit) Microbiology 152970 '2024032500011199 Bioprocess technology 2316302 Sem-3 60 24 16 25 Change

65 Master of Science (with Credit) Microbiology 152970 '2024032500011199 Principles of Bioinstrumentation and techniques 2316301 Sem-3 60 24 15 20 No Change

66 Master of Science (with Credit) Computer Science 173362 '202101079000277 Soft Computing MSC18409 Sem-4 80 32 21 30 Change

67 Master of Science (with Credit) Industrial Chemistry 197172 '2025032500000210 Inorganic Chemistry-I 2325107 Sem-1 60 24 19 28 Change

68 Bachelor of Science [Entire Computer Science] Sci and Tech 196015 2025032500015604 Python Programming-I G06-0102 Sem-1 30 12 11 12 Change
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1.  This is only for the information of the Students. The final Result considering overall effect of the Revaluation as per ordinance 106 will be declared shortly, for the  students who’s Marks are changed.

2.  Result of Revaluation of Remaining Students will be publish within short period

3.  Student should contact to the principal of concerned college if the result of revaluation is not received by them

4.  No student should personally visit to the university in connection with this result as per Ordinance 106 (B). 22) The Photo copy and Revaluation facility  to regard as a special facility and not a right in the strict sense of term.
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